
Infrastructure level Daily full line productionCivilian economy 1 CiC build 1 Inf construction speed difference1 added inf breakeven Partial mobilization 1 CiC build 1 Inf construction speed difference1 added inf breakevenInf construction speed 
0,00 86,25 14040,00 x x 10800,00 x x 34,78
1,00 94,88 147,98 12,33 2,82 113,83 9,49 3,67 34,78
2,00 103,50 135,65 10,43 3,33 104,35 8,03 4,33 34,78
3,00 112,13 125,22 8,94 3,89 96,32 6,88 5,06 34,78
4,00 120,75 116,27 7,75 4,49 89,44 5,96 5,83 34,78
5,00 129,38 108,52 6,78 5,13 83,48 5,22 6,67 34,78
6,00 138,00 101,74 5,98 5,81 78,26 4,60 7,56 34,78
7,00 146,63 95,75 5,32 6,54 73,66 4,09 8,50 34,78
8,00 155,25 90,43 4,76 7,31 69,57 3,66 9,50 34,78
9,00 163,88 85,68 4,28 8,12 65,90 3,30 10,56 34,78

10,00 172,50 81,39 X X 62,61 X X 34,78

Infrastructure level = the level of infrastructure in the region
Daily full line production = the daily output of 15 factories building on 1 factory 
1CiC build time = is the time it takes to build 1 Cic in days 
1 infrastructure construction speed difference = how much faster you would build it if you upgraded the infrastructure by 1 level 
1 infrastructure added breakeven = this is the amount of CiC you need to build before you will start building faster than if you hadn’t upgraded your infrastructure. 



Infrastructure level Daily full line productionCivilian economy 1 CiC build 1 Inf construction speed difference1 added inf breakeven Partial mobilization 1 CiC build 1 Inf construction speed difference1 added inf breakevenInf construction speed 
0,00 93,75 14040,00 x x 10800,00 x x 32,00
1,00 103,13 136,15 11,35 2,82 104,73 8,73 3,67 32,00
2,00 112,50 124,80 9,60 3,33 96,00 7,38 4,33 32,00
3,00 121,88 115,20 8,23 3,89 88,62 6,33 5,06 32,00
4,00 131,25 106,97 7,13 4,49 82,29 5,49 5,83 32,00
5,00 140,63 99,84 6,24 5,13 76,80 4,80 6,67 32,00
6,00 150,00 93,60 5,51 5,81 72,00 4,24 7,56 32,00
7,00 159,38 88,09 4,89 6,54 67,76 3,76 8,50 32,00
8,00 168,75 83,20 4,38 7,31 64,00 3,37 9,50 32,00
9,00 178,13 78,82 3,94 8,12 60,63 3,03 10,56 32,00

10,00 187,50 74,88 X X 57,60 X X 32,00



Infrastructure level Daily full line productionCivilian economy 1 CiC build 1 Inf construction speed difference1 added inf breakeven Partial mobilization 1 CiC build 1 Inf construction speed difference1 added inf breakevenInf construction speed 
0,00 101,25 14040,00 x x 10800,00 x x 29,63
1,00 111,38 126,06 10,51 2,82 96,97 8,08 3,67 29,63
2,00 121,50 115,56 8,89 3,33 88,89 6,84 4,33 29,63
3,00 131,63 106,67 7,62 3,89 82,05 5,86 5,06 29,63
4,00 141,75 99,05 6,60 4,49 76,19 5,08 5,83 29,63
5,00 151,88 92,44 5,78 5,13 71,11 4,44 6,67 29,63
6,00 162,00 86,67 5,10 5,81 66,67 3,92 7,56 29,63
7,00 172,13 81,57 4,53 6,54 62,75 3,49 8,50 29,63
8,00 182,25 77,04 4,05 7,31 59,26 3,12 9,50 29,63
9,00 192,38 72,98 3,65 8,12 56,14 2,81 10,56 29,63

10,00 202,50 69,33 X X 53,33 X X 29,63



Infrastructure level Daily full line productionCivilian economy 1 CiC build 1 Inf construction speed difference1 added inf breakeven Partial mobilization 1 CiC build 1 Inf construction speed difference1 added inf breakevenInf construction speed 
0,00 108,75 14040,00 x x 10800,00 x x 27,59
1,00 119,63 117,37 9,78 2,82 90,28 7,52 3,67 27,59
2,00 130,50 107,59 8,28 3,33 82,76 6,37 4,33 27,59
3,00 141,38 99,31 7,09 3,89 76,39 5,46 5,06 27,59
4,00 152,25 92,22 6,15 4,49 70,94 4,73 5,83 27,59
5,00 163,13 86,07 5,38 5,13 66,21 4,14 6,67 27,59
6,00 174,00 80,69 4,75 5,81 62,07 3,65 7,56 27,59
7,00 184,88 75,94 4,22 6,54 58,42 3,25 8,50 27,59
8,00 195,75 71,72 3,77 7,31 55,17 2,90 9,50 27,59
9,00 206,63 67,95 3,40 8,12 52,27 2,61 10,56 27,59

10,00 217,50 64,55 X X 49,66 X X 27,59



Infrastructure level Daily full line productionCivilian economy 1 CiC build 1 Inf construction speed difference1 added inf breakeven Partial mobilization 1 CiC build 1 Inf construction speed difference1 added inf breakevenInf construction speed 
0,00 116,25 14040,00 x x 10800,00 x x 25,81
1,00 127,88 109,79 9,15 2,82 84,46 7,04 3,67 25,81
2,00 139,50 100,65 7,74 3,33 77,42 5,96 4,33 25,81
3,00 151,13 92,90 6,64 3,89 71,46 5,10 5,06 25,81
4,00 162,75 86,27 5,75 4,49 66,36 4,42 5,83 25,81
5,00 174,38 80,52 5,03 5,13 61,94 3,87 6,67 25,81
6,00 186,00 75,48 4,44 5,81 58,06 3,42 7,56 25,81
7,00 197,63 71,04 3,95 6,54 54,65 3,04 8,50 25,81
8,00 209,25 67,10 3,53 7,31 51,61 2,72 9,50 25,81
9,00 220,88 63,57 3,18 8,12 48,90 2,44 10,56 25,81

10,00 232,50 60,39 X X 46,45 X X 25,81



Infrastructure level Daily full line productionCivilian economy 1 CiC build 1 Inf construction speed difference1 added inf breakeven Partial mobilization 1 CiC build 1 Inf construction speed difference1 added inf breakevenInf construction speed 
0,00 123,75 14040,00 x x 10800,00 x x 24,24
1,00 136,13 103,14 8,60 2,82 79,34 6,61 3,67 24,24
2,00 148,50 94,55 7,27 3,33 72,73 5,59 4,33 24,24
3,00 160,88 87,27 6,23 3,89 67,13 4,80 5,06 24,24
4,00 173,25 81,04 5,40 4,49 62,34 4,16 5,83 24,24
5,00 185,63 75,64 4,73 5,13 58,18 3,64 6,67 24,24
6,00 198,00 70,91 4,17 5,81 54,55 3,21 7,56 24,24
7,00 210,38 66,74 3,71 6,54 51,34 2,85 8,50 24,24
8,00 222,75 63,03 3,32 7,31 48,48 2,55 9,50 24,24
9,00 235,13 59,71 2,99 8,12 45,93 2,30 10,56 24,24

10,00 247,50 56,73 X X 43,64 X X 24,24



Infrastructure level Daily full line productionCivilian economy 1 CiC build 1 Inf construction speed difference1 added inf breakeven Partial mobilization 1 CiC build 1 Inf construction speed difference1 added inf breakevenInf construction speed 
0,00 131,25 14040,00 x x 10800,00 x x 22,86
1,00 144,38 97,25 8,10 2,82 74,81 6,23 3,67 22,86
2,00 157,50 89,14 6,86 3,33 68,57 5,27 4,33 22,86
3,00 170,63 82,29 5,88 3,89 63,30 4,52 5,06 22,86
4,00 183,75 76,41 5,09 4,49 58,78 3,92 5,83 22,86
5,00 196,88 71,31 4,46 5,13 54,86 3,43 6,67 22,86
6,00 210,00 66,86 3,93 5,81 51,43 3,03 7,56 22,86
7,00 223,13 62,92 3,50 6,54 48,40 2,69 8,50 22,86
8,00 236,25 59,43 3,13 7,31 45,71 2,41 9,50 22,86
9,00 249,38 56,30 2,82 8,12 43,31 2,17 10,56 22,86

10,00 262,50 53,49 X X 41,14 X X 22,86



Infrastructure level Daily full line productionCivilian economy 1 CiC build 1 Inf construction speed difference1 added inf breakeven Partial mobilization 1 CiC build 1 Inf construction speed difference1 added inf breakevenInf construction speed 
0,00 138,75 14040,00 x x 10800,00 x x 21,62
1,00 152,63 91,99 7,67 2,82 70,76 5,90 3,67 21,62
2,00 166,50 84,32 6,49 3,33 64,86 4,99 4,33 21,62
3,00 180,38 77,84 5,56 3,89 59,88 4,28 5,06 21,62
4,00 194,25 72,28 4,82 4,49 55,60 3,71 5,83 21,62
5,00 208,13 67,46 4,22 5,13 51,89 3,24 6,67 21,62
6,00 222,00 63,24 3,72 5,81 48,65 2,86 7,56 21,62
7,00 235,88 59,52 3,31 6,54 45,79 2,54 8,50 21,62
8,00 249,75 56,22 2,96 7,31 43,24 2,28 9,50 21,62
9,00 263,63 53,26 2,66 8,12 40,97 2,05 10,56 21,62

10,00 277,50 50,59 X X 38,92 X X 21,62



Tijdstempel Naamloze vraag


